
EAST	KOOTENAY	INVITATIONAL	-	REVISED	GROUPINGS	-	Nov.	14,	2016

FIRST LAST CLUB EVENT GROUP
Ryan	 Heske Goldstar	Skating	Academy Pre-Juvenile	Men
Grace Elden Glacier	Skate	Academy Pre-Juvenile	Women	U13
Mica Kostenuk Calalta	SC Pre-Juvenile	Women	U13
Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC Pre-Juvenile	Women	U13
Azlyn	 Caldwell Glacier	Skate	Academy Juvenile	Women	U14
Madison Hayward Goldstar	Skating	Academy Juvenile	Women	U14
Muriel Mercer Glacier	Skate	Academy Juvenile	Women	U14
Natalia Mishenko Calalta	SC Juvenile	Women	U14
Hannah	 Rainford Glacier	Skate	Academy Juvenile	Women	U14
Claire	 Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC Juvenile	Women	U14
Mara	 Will Springbank	FSC Juvenile	Women	U14
Ariane	 Wurz Taber	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 1
Evan	 Melanson Calalta	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 1
Lacey	 Roberts Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 1
Charlotte	 Anderson Nelson	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 1
Heather	 Buitrago Springbank	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 1
Jocelyn	 Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 2
Juliet	 Partridge Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 2
Felicia	Lee	 Smith Elkford	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 2
Emeline	 Caton Glencoe	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 2
Rosie	 Pallone Sparwood	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 2
Lillian	 Senycz Sparwood	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 3
Riley	 Paton Elkford	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 3
Adeline Harris Glencoe STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 3
Molly	 Anderson Nelson	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 3
Larkin	 Dunn Elkford	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 3
Ellie	 Kermode Rossland	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 4
Chloe	 Hudson Springbank	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 4
Natalia	 Deutsch Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 4
Isabella	 Townson Springbank	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 4



Isabella	 Ferraro Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 4
Kiri	 Steven Rossland	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 5
Taylor Reichenbach Elkford	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 5
Solana	 Lam Nelson	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 5
Sage	 Wanhella Nelson	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 5
Brooklyn	 Stanley Taber	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 5
Audry	 Hall Rossland	FSC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 5
Avery	 Nichol Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 6
Sophia	 Conner Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 6
Hannah Shope Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 6
Kaitlyn	 Richter Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 6
Mercia	 Whitman Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 6
Aria	 Unger Cranbrook	SC STAR	1	Girls	&	Boys 6
Parker Heiderich Springbank	FSC STAR	2	Boys
Eric	 Jiang Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Boys
Evan	 Jiang Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Boys
Adrian	 Moody Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Boys
Brooklyn	 Adams Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	2	Girls 1
Carina	 Li Springbank	FSC STAR	2	Girls 1
Avery	Marie	 Gertner Claresholm	SC STAR	2	Girls 1
Payton	 Fowler Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 1
Teagan	 MacCon Fernie	SC STAR	2	Girls 1
Sarah	 Vollendorf Glencoe	SC STAR	2	Girls 1
Avery	 Chardonnens Sparwood	FSC STAR	2	Girls 1
Charlotte	 Donovan Vulcan	FSC STAR	2	Girls 1
Livia	 Adams Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	2	Girls 1
Jaylyn Wilson Crowsnest	Pass	FSC STAR	2	Girls 2
Hayden	 Fraser Fernie	SC STAR	2	Girls 2
Lauren	 Eade Glencoe	SC STAR	2	Girls 2
Mia	 Abboud Springbank	FSC STAR	2	Girls 2
Saffie	 Douglas Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 2
Courtenay	 Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 2
Taylor	 Singer Castlegar	SC STAR	2	Girls 2



Morgan Duff Crowsnest	Pass	FSC STAR	2	Girls 2
Shayla Duff Crowsnest	Pass	FSC STAR	2	Girls 2
Makenna	 O'Connor Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 3
Georgia	 Nelson Fernie	SC STAR	2	Girls 3
Veronika	 Szoltysek Fernie	SC STAR	2	Girls 3
Alexa	 Afaganis Springbank	FSC STAR	2	Girls 3
Ivy	 Wright Fernie	SC STAR	2	Girls 3
Katrina	 Pezeshki Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 3
Katelyn Roberts Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 3
Kayla	 Wolfenden Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 3
Tabitha Currie Goldstar	Skating	Academy STAR	2	Girls 3
Karysa Gregory Crowsnest	Pass	FSC STAR	2	Girls 4
Paige Simpson Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	2	Girls 4
Julia	 Chalifour Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Girls 4
Emma	 Harrington Sparwood	FSC STAR	2	Girls 4
Ella Medic Goldstar	Skating	Academy STAR	2	Girls 4
Haylea	 Hayward Sparwood	FSC STAR	2	Girls 4
Madison	 Stanley Sparwood	FSC STAR	2	Girls 4
Nora	 Keegan Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	2	Girls 4
Pyper	 Standing Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 4
Arianna	 Greco Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 5
Paige	 Hofer Taber	FSC STAR	2	Girls 5
Colby Wharton Glacier	Skate	Academy STAR	2	Girls 5
Sailor	 Ferrier Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Girls 5
Sydney	 Rollheiser Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 5
Ryan	 Anderson Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Girls 5
Megan	 Supina Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 5
Yana	 Hovakimyan Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 5
Victoria	 Scarpelli Sparwood	FSC STAR	2	Girls 5
Makayla	 Pickering Nelson	SC STAR	2	Girls 6
Tabbatha	 Trombley Kimberley	SC STAR	2	Girls 6
Jordyn	 Andersson Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 6
Harley	 Giesbrecht Taber	FSC STAR	2	Girls 6



Dyana	 Hovoakimyan Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 6
Galena	 Lewis Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	2	Girls 6
Hillary	 Rubel Goldstar	Skating	Academy STAR	2	Girls 6
Kylie	 Pocha Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 6
Taylor	 Milner Cranbrook	SC STAR	2	Girls 6
Jack	 Weelderen Glencoe	SC STAR	3	Boys
William	 Gray Glacier	Skate	Academy STAR	3	Boys
Sarah Thompson Calalta	SC STAR	3	Girls 1
Zoe Melanson Calalta	SC STAR	3	Girls 1
Annelise Morrison Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	3	Girls 1
Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie	SC STAR	3	Girls 1
Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	3	Girls 1
Jolene Wurz Taber	FSC STAR	3	Girls 1
Sarah Rowland Crowfoot/Calalta	SC STAR	3	Girls 1
Sierra Uphill-Perry Fernie	SC STAR	3	Girls 1
Brooke Osburn Glacier	Skate	Academy STAR	3	Girls 1
Grace MacCullam Glencoe	SC STAR	3	Girls 1
Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford	FSC STAR	3	Girls 2
Trinity Sewell Elkford	FSC STAR	3	Girls 2
Eva Nadler Cranbrook	SC STAR	3	Girls 2
Vanessa Rae Taber	FSC STAR	3	Girls 2
Madison Hutchinson Fernie	SC STAR	3	Girls 2
Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	3	Girls 2
Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood	FSC STAR	3	Girls 2
Rileigh Powell Springbank	FSC STAR	3	Girls 2
Megan Formella Glencoe	SC STAR	3	Girls 2
Kana Dolgopol Kimberley	SC STAR	3	Girls 2
Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	3	Girls 3
Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	3	Girls 3
Kristen Cartwright Goldstar	Skating	Academy STAR	3	Girls 3
Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	3	Girls 3 	
Mya Stroud Fernie	SC STAR	3	Girls 3
Brianne Morris Nelson	SC STAR	3	Girls 3



Loren Corkill Rossland	FSC STAR	3	Girls 3
Morgan Corkill Rossland	FSC STAR	3	Girls 3
Mikaela Crowson Taber	FSC STAR	3	Girls 3
Samantha Cardenas Crowfoot/Calalta	SC STAR	3	Girls 3
Brian Chan Rossland	FSC STAR	4	Boys
Lauren Doll Springbank	FSC STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Ocean Burness Sparwood	FSC STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Clair Southam Glencoe	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Bree Chardonnens Sparwood	FSC STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Gabrielle Adams Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Isabella Pasquini Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Kara Formella Glencoe	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 1
Emerson Zimmerman Fernie	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Jordan Singer Castlegar	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Shanniah Richmond Fernie	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Paetra Cooke Glacier	Skate	Academy STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Jenna Dies Fernie	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Kyla Carlson Kimberley	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Hailey Gleboff Castlegar	SC STAR	4	Girls	U13 2
Paisley Gatfield Goldstar	Skating	Academy STAR	4	Girls	13	&	Over
Tara Gleboff Castlegar	SC STAR	4	Girls	13	&	Over
Alexia Kardash Castlegar	SC STAR	4	Girls	13	&	Over
Charlize Preez Kimberley	SC STAR	4	Girls	13	&	Over
Ashley Scott Claresholm	SC STAR	4	Girls	13	&	Over
Allison Soukeroff Castlegar	SC STAR	4	Girls	13	&	Over
Sophia Elden Glacier	Skate	Academy STAR	5	Girls	U13
Mary Mercer Glacier	Skate	Academy STAR	5	Girls	U13
Mia Young Glencoe	SC STAR	5	Girls	U13
Kennedy Blakey Crowsnest	Pass	FSC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Megan Cousins Castlegar	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Hannah Doerkson Kimberley	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Alexandra Harrington Sparwood	FSC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1



Fynley Kvijt Fernie	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Morissa Lloyd Goldstar	Skating	Academy STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Morgan Sabo Nelson	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 1
Layne Corrigan Fernie	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Sarah Cousins Castlegar	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Josephine Dawson Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Grace Evenson Glencoe	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Isabella Kimber Nelson	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Naomi Lee Nelson	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Sady Milford Crowsnest	Pass	FSC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Candice Soukeroff Castlegar	SC STAR	5	Girls	13	&	Over 2
Hailey Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	6	Women
Julianne Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	6	Women
Kennedy Bond Springbank	FSC STAR	6	Women
Shaylee Heske Crowfoot/Calalta	SC STAR	6	Women
Sidney Kwok Columbia	Valley	FSC STAR	6	Women
Emily Newel Kimberley	SC STAR	6	Women
Paige Polacik Fernie	SC STAR	6	Women
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook	SC STAR	6	Women
Breanna Tomilin Nelson	SC STAR	6	Women
Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook	SC STAR	7	Women
Samantha Bleich Sparwood	FSC STAR	7	Women
Shaylee Heske Crowfoot/Calalta	SC STAR	7	Women
Hannah Kinvig Crowfoot/Calalta	SC STAR	7	Women
Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC STAR	7	Women
Natalia Mishenko Calalta	FSC STAR	7	Women
Mia Young Glencoe	Club STAR	7	Women
Charly Defouw Nelson	SC STAR	8	Women
Hannah Kinvig Crowfoot/Calalta	SC STAR	8	Women
Hailey Kwok Connaught	Skating	Club STAR	8	Women
Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC STAR	8	Women
Sonia Mende Fernie	SC STAR	8	Women
Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley	FSC STAR	8	Women



Rylee Whitson Fernie	SC STAR	8	Women
Abby Hughes Sparwood	FSC STAR	9	Women
Larissa Kelly Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	9	Women
Bianca Marina Kimberley	SC STAR	9	Women
Geneve Miller Cranbrook	SC STAR	9	Women
Jodi Stemberger Fernie	SC STAR	9	Women
Megan Tucker Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	9	Women
Hunter Bezak Fernie	SC STAR	10	Women
Samantha Bleich Sparwood	FSC STAR	10	Women
Zoe Cascadden Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	10	Women
Bianca Marina Kimberley	SC STAR	10	Women
Geneve Miller Cranbrook	SC STAR	10	Women
Megan Tucker Calgary	Winter	Club STAR	10	Women
Peyton Dutcher Columbia	Valley	FSC Gold	Women
Darcie Harper Lethbridge	SC Gold	Women
Larissa Kelly Calgary	Winter	Club Gold	Women
Jodi Stemberger Fernie	SC Gold	Women
Charlotte Donovan Olympia	Skating	Club Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Sarah Thompson Calalta	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Zoe Melanson Calalta	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Sarah Rowland Crowfoot/Calalta	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Bree Chardonnens Sparwood	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Pyper	 Standing Cranbrook	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Arianna Greco Cranbrook	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 1
Nathan Kreuzer Beaver	Valley	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Kana Dolgopol Kimberley	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Shanniah Richmond Fernie	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Jordyn Andersson Cranbrook	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2



Jenna Dies Fernie	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Paisley Gatfield Goldstar	Skating	Academy Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Brianne Morris Nelson	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Mikaela Crowson Taber	FSC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive 2
Kara Formella Glencoe	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive	Couples
Megan Formella Glencoe	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive	Couples
Grace MacCullam Glencoe	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive	Couples
Claire Southam Glencoe	SC Pre-Introductory	Interpretive	Couples
Capri Corbett Claresholm	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Layne Corrigan Fernie	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley	FSC Introductory	Interpretive	
Alexia Kardash Castlegar	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Mica Kostenuk Calalta	FSC Introductory	Interpretive	
Taylor Milner Cranbrook	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Eva Nadler Cranbrook	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Paige Polacik Fernie	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Sydney Polacik Fernie	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Charlize Preez Kimberley	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Jordan Singer Castlegar	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Taylor Singer Castlegar	SC Introductory	Interpretive	
Kyla Carlson Kimberley	SC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Hailey Gleboff Castlegar	SC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Sarah Cousins Castlegar	SC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Madison Hayward Goldstar	Skating	Academy Bronze	Interpretive 1
Alexandra Harrington Sparwood	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Julianne Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Hannah Doerkson Kimberley	SC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Morissa Lloyd Goldstar	Skating	Academy Bronze	Interpretive 1
Hannah Kinvig Crowfoot/Calalta	SC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Kennedy Blakey Crowsnest	Pass	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Ashlynn Saluk Fernie	SC Bronze	Interpretive 1
Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2



Tara Gleboff Castlegar	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Mallory Pinske Nelson	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Megan Cousins Castlegar	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Isabella Kimber Nelson	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Hailey Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Samantha Cardenas Crowfoot/Calalta	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Hannah Corven Nelson	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Amanda Cartet Cranbrook	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Sady Milford Crowsnest	Pass	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Sidney Kwok Columbia	Valley	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Aiko Kreuzer Beaver	Valley	FSC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook	SC Bronze	Interpretive 2
Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook	SC Silver	Interpretive
Samantha Bleich Sparwood	FSC Silver	Interpretive
Kennedy Bond Springbank	FSC Silver	Interpretive
Abby Hughes Sparwood	FSC Silver	Interpretive
Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC Silver	Interpretive
Emily Newel Kimberley	SC Silver	Interpretive
Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC Silver	Interpretive
Allison Soukeroff Castlegar	SC Silver	Interpretive
Candice Soukeroff Castlegar	SC Silver	Interpretive
Breanna Tomilin Nelson	SC Silver	Interpretive
Hunter Bezak Fernie	SC Gold	Interpretive
Sydney Cairns Springbank	FSC Gold	Interpretive
Zoe Cascadden Calgary	Winter	Club Gold	Interpretive
Peyton Dutcher Columbia	Valley	FSC Gold	Interpretive
Darcie Harper Lethbridge	SC Gold	Interpretive
Larissa Kelly Calgary	Winter	Club Gold	Interpretive
Bianca Marina Kimberley	SC Gold	Interpretive
Sonia Mende Fernie	SC Gold	Interpretive
Geneve Miller Cranbrook	SC Gold	Interpretive
Jodi Stemberger Fernie	SC Gold	Interpretive
Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley	FSC Gold	Interpretive



Rylee Whitson Fernie	SC Gold	Interpretive
Joan Cascadden Calgary	Winter	Club Adult	Open	Interpretive
Bobby Donovan Olympia	Skating	Club Adult	Open	Interpretive
Jill Druery Calalta	FSC Adult	Open	Interpretive
Joan McGrath Springbank	FSC Adult	Open	Interpretive
Candace Sander Goldstar	Skating	Academy Adult	Open	Interpretive
Brooklyn	 Adams Calgary	Winter	Club Elements	-	Star	2 1
Avery	Marie	 Gertner Claresholm	SC Elements	-	Star	2 1
Payton Fowler Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 1
Sarah Vollendorf Glencoe	Club Elements	-	Star	2 1
Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 1
Juliet Partridge Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 1
Avery Chardonnens Sparwood	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 1
Charlotte Donovan Olympia	Skating	Club Elements	-	Star	2 2
Livia Adams Calgary	Winter	Club Elements	-	Star	2 2
Jaylyn Wilson Crowsnest	Pass	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 2
Lauren Eade Glencoe	SC Elements	-	Star	2 2
Courtenay Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 2
Taylor Singer Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	2 2
Shayla Duff Crowsnest	Pass	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 2
Morgan Duff Crowsnest	Pass	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 3
Makenna O'Connor Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 3
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	2 3
Katelyn Roberts Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 3
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 3
Tabitha Currie Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	2 3
Karysa Gregory Crowsnest	Pass	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 3
Paige Simpson Calgary	Winter	Club Elements	-	Star	2 3
Julia Chalifour Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	2 4
Ella Medic Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	2 4
Nora Keegan Calgary	Winter	Club Elements	-	Star	2 4
Arianna Greco Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	2 4
Paige Hofer Taber	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 4



Sailor Ferrier Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	2 4
Adrian Moody Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	2 4
Megan Supina Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	2 4
Sydney Rollheiser Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Ryan Anderson Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Victoria Scarpelli Sparwood	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Makayla Pickering Nelson	SC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Galena Lewis Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Hillary Rubel Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	2 5
Kylie Pocha Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	2 5
Sarah Thompson Calalta	SC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Zoe Melanson Calalta	SC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Annelise Morrison Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie	SC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Ocea Dubray Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Jolene Wurz Taber	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Sarah Rowland Crowfoot/Calalta	SC Elements	-	Star	3 1
Brooke Osburn Glacier	Skate	Academy Elements	-	Star	3 2
Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 2
Ocean Burness Sparwood	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 2
Claire Southam Glencoe	SC Elements	-	Star	3 2
Grace MacCullam Glencoe	SC Elements	-	Star	3 2
Celtie-Rae Auger Elkford	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 2
Jack Van	Weelderen Glencoe	SC Elements	-	Star	3 2
Colby Wharton Glacier	Skate	Academy Elements	-	Star	3 3
Eva Nadler Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	3 3
Vanessa Rae Taber	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 3
Kara Formella Glencoe	SC Elements	-	Star	3 3
Nevaeh Kerkhoven Sparwood	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 3
Megan Formella Glencoe	SC Elements	-	Star	3 3
Nathan Kreuzer Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 3
Kana Dolgopol Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	3 4



Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 4
Callie Krebs Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 4
Kristen Cartwright Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	3 4
Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	3 4
Jordyn Andersson Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	3 4
William Gray Glacier	Skate	Academy Elements	-	Star	3 4
Samantha Cardenas Crowfoot/Calalta	SC Elements	-	Star	3 4
Ryan Heske Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	4 1
Bree Chardonnens Sparwood	FSC Elements	-	Star	4 1
Gabrielle Adams Calgary	Winter	Club Elements	-	Star	4 1
Isabella Pasquini Calgary	Winter	Club Elements	-	Star	4 1
Jordan Singer Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	4 1
Paetra Cooke Glacier	Skate	Academy Elements	-	Star	4 1
Brian Chan Rossland	FSC Elements	-	Star	4 2
Hailey Gleboff Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	4 2
Capri Corbett Claresholm	SC Elements	-	Star	4 2
Charlize Du	Preez Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	4 2
Paisley Gatfield Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	4 2
Allison Soukeroff Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	4 2
Tara Gleboff Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	4 2
Megan Cousins Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Hannah Doerkson Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Grace Evenson Glencoe	Club Elements	-	Star	5
Mica Kostenuk Calalta	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Candice Soukeroff Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Sarah Cousins Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Naomi Lee Nelson	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Morissa Lloyd Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	5
Morgan Sabo Nelson	SC Elements	-	Star	5
Hailey Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	6
Julianne Beddie Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	6
Sidney Kwok Columbia	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	6



Claire Sibbald Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	6
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	6
Breanna Tomilin Nelson	SC Elements	-	Star	6
Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook	SC Elements	-	Star	7/8
Azlyn Caldwell Glacier	Skate	Academy Elements	-	Star	7/8
Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	7/8
Madison Hayward Goldstar	Skating	Academy Elements	-	Star	7/8
Hannah Kinvig Crowfoot/Calalta	SC Elements	-	Star	7/8
Hailey Kwok Connaught	Skating	Club Elements	-	Star	7/8
Zoe Marina Kimberley	SC Elements	-	Star	7/8
Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley	FSC Elements	-	Star	7/8
Virushaa Bahra Cranbrook	SC Solo	Dance	-	Star	2/3
Jocelyn Derksen Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Star	2/3
Payton Fowler Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Star	2/3
Avery	Marie	 Gertner Claresholm	SC Solo	Dance	-	Star	2/3
Jasmine Needham Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Star	2/3
Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Juvenile
Lela Krotz Fernie	SC Solo	Dance	-	Juvenile
Nathan Kreuzer Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Juvenile
Elle Ballendine Rossland	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Brian Chan Rossland	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Layne Corrigan Fernie	SC Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Aiko Kreuzer Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Mallory Pinske Nelson	SC Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Sydney Polacik Fernie	Skating	Club Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Ashlynn Saluk Fernie	SC Solo	Dance	-	Pre-Novice
Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook	SC Solo	Dance	-	Novice
Zoey Crockart Castlegar	SC Solo	Dance	-	Novice
Geneve Miller Cranbrook	SC Solo	Dance	-	Novice
Brenna Paulsen Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Novice
Breanna Tomilin Nelson	SC Solo	Dance	-	Novice
Taryn Verhelst Beaver	Valley	FSC Solo	Dance	-	Novice


